Practice Schedule:

Mondays 

Long distance run 
Tuesdays 

Speed workout
Wednesdays
Recovery day 

After school practice will be 3:20-4:30ish (Schedule doctor appts. after practice today!)

Everyone:  practice at 3:20pm

Varsity: pool practice at 6am also (double practice day)

Thursdays

Speed workout

Fridays

Recovery day





Everyone:  Practice at 6am SHARP!! (We will start our run immediately)




Varsity only:  non-running cardio at 3:15-4:15pm also (double practice day)


Saturdays

Meet day

**Practice schedule is subject to change depending on meets.

Practice Calendar begins on the next page
  August 2014
	Sun
	Mon
	Tues
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Practice 3:20pm
	Practice 3:20pm
	Practice 3:20pm
	Practice 8am

	
	
	
	First Day of School
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Practice 3:20pm
	Practice 3:20pm
	Practice 3:20pm
	Practice 3:20pm
	Practice 3:20pm
	CITY CHASE

	
	
	Weight Rm/Core
	
	Weight Rm/Core
	INTERSQUAD!!
	RACE

	
	
	5-5:30pm
	
	5-5:30pm
	
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	12 hour

	
	Practice 3:20pm
	Practice 3:20pm
	Practice 3:20pm
	Practice 3:20pm
	Practice 3:20pm
	Run-a-thon

	
	
	Weight Rm/Core
	
	Weight Rm/Core
	
	Fundraiser

	
	
	5-5:30pm
	
	5-5:30pm
	
	Beings at 7pm


*Practices are subject to change!!  Check www.rbxc.weebly.com for last minute changes!

  September 2014
	Sun
	Mon
	Tues
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	NO SCHOOL
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Practice 8am
	Sycamore 
	Practice 3:20pm
	Practice 3:20pm
	All: practice 6am
	LT Invite

	
	
	Invite Bus @
	Weight Rm/Core
	Weight Rm/Core
	Varsity: practice
	Bus @ 6:15am

	
	
	2:30pm
	5-5:30pm
	5-5:30pm
	3:15pm also
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Practice 3:20pm
	Practice 3:20pm
	Varsity: 6am pool
	Practice 3:20pm
	All: practice 6am
	Peoria Invite

	
	
	Weight Rm/Core
	All: practice
	Weight Rm/Core
	Varsity: practice
	Bus @ 5:30am

	
	
	5-5:30pm
	3:20pm 
	5-5:30pm
	3:15pm also
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Practice 3:20pm
	Pre-Conference
	Varsity: 6am pool
	Practice 3:20pm
	RB Invite
	No practice:

	
	Weight Rm/Core
	Meet Bus @
	All: practice
	Weight Rm/Core
	Bus @ 2:30pm
	Run on your

	
	5-5:30pm
	3:15pm
	3:20pm 
	5-5:30pm
	
	own!

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Practice 3:20pm
	Practice 3:20pm
	Varsity: 6am pool
	Practice 3:20pm
	All: practice 6am
	OPRF Invite

	
	
	Weight Rm/Core
	All: practice
	Weight Rm/Core
	Varsity: practice
	Bus @ 6:45am

	
	
	5-5:30pm
	3:20pm
	5-5:30pm
	3:15pm also
	

	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	

	
	Practice 3:20pm
	Practice 3:20pm
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Weight Rm/Core
	
	
	
	

	
	
	5-5:30pm
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


*Practices are subject to change!!  Check www.rbxc.weebly.com for last minute changes!
  October 2014
	Sun
	Mon
	Tues
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Varsity: 6am pool
	Practice 3:20pm
	All: practice 6am
	Lisle Invite

	
	
	
	All: practice
	Weight Rm/Core
	Varsity: practice
	Bus @ 6:45am

	
	
	
	3:20pm
	5-5:30pm
	3:15pm also
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Practice 3:20pm
	Practice 3:20pm
	Varsity: 6am pool
	Tiger Invite
	All: practice 6am
	Sterling Invite

	
	
	Weight Rm/Core
	All: practice
	Bus @ 2:30pm
	Varsity: practice
	Bus @ 5:30am

	
	
	5-5:30pm
	3:20pm
	
	3:15pm also
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	NO SCHOOL!
	
	
	
	
	

	CHICAGO 
	Practice at 8am
	Practice 3:20pm
	Varsity: 6am pool
	Practice 3:20pm
	All: practice 6am
	Conference!

	MARATHON!!
	Weight Rm/Core
	Weight Rm/Core
	All: practice
	Weight Rm/Core
	Varsity: practice
	Bus @ 6:45am

	
	9:30-10am
	5-5:30pm
	3:20pm
	5-5:30pm
	3:15pm also
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	
	
	
	Parent-Teacher
	Teacher 
	Regionals

	Varsity only 
	Practice 3:20pm
	Practice 3:20pm
	6am pool
	Conferences
	Institute Day
	Bus TBA

	from now on (
	
	Weight Rm/Core
	And 3:20pm run
	Practice TBA
	Practice 8am
	All runners must

	
	
	5-5:30pm
	
	
	Goals Meeting 3:30pm
	come to meet!

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Practice 3:20pm
	Practice 3:20pm
	Practice 3:20pm
	Practice 3:20pm
	Practice 6am
	

	
	
	Weight Rm/Core
	
	
	Meeting at
	

	
	
	5-5:30pm
	
	
	3:30pm also
	


*Practices are subject to change!!  Check www.rbxc.weebly.com for last minute changes!

  November 2014
	Sun
	Mon
	Tues
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Sectionals

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Bus TBA

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	If needed:
	If needed:
	If needed:
	If needed:
	State!!
	State!!

	
	Practice 3:20pm
	Practice 3:20pm
	Practice 3:20pm
	Practice 3:20pm
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


